
DATE 

30/07/2024 

01/08/2024 

03/08/2024 

06/08/2024 

08/08/2024 

12/08/2024 

14/08/2024 

17/08/2024 

22/08/2024 

24/08/2024 

27/08/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.SC.B.ED SECOND YEAR 
EXAMINATION - 2024 

(FOR REGULAR ||EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

CODE 

9441 

9449 

9453 

9457 

9442 

9450 

9454 

9458 

9443 

9451 

9455 

9459 

9445 

9460 

9446 

9461 

9447 

9462 

9492 

9494 

9493 

9496 

PAPERISUBJECT 

PHYSICS I 

ZOOLOGY I 

BOTANYI 

MATHEMATICS I 

PHYSICS II 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

|ZOOLOGY I| 

BOTANY II 

MATHEMATICS |I 

PHYSICS IlI 

ZOOLOGY III 

BOTANY I 

|MATHEMATICS I|I 

CHEMISTRY | 

COMPUTER SCIENCE-I 

CHEMISTRY I| 

COMPUTER SCIENCE-II 

CHEMISTRY I|I 

COMPUTER SCIENCE-I| 

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS 

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY 

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 

Be 
Dy,.frgisrar (Exan) 

potanal Sukchl ly 
UDARUR 



29/08/2024 

DATE 

31/08/2024 

02/09/2024 

04/09/2024 

NOTE : 

PROGRAMME OF B.SC.B.ED SECOND YEAR 
EXAMINATION - 2024 

Date : 

DAY 

(FOR REGULARI EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

(2 ) 

WEDNESDAY 

CODE 

DGlo7]2624 

9471 

9495 

9603 

9491 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPER/SUBJECT 

|LEARNING & TEACHING 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

ELEMENTRY COMPUTER APPLICATION 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regaring the order of question papers. 

PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

later date 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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